A Customer Order Date:
. 02.04,2025
Customer Order Number:
_ 1176467934
-ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshav Investments Ltd t/fa KWV 1110,01443
Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone- 021 - 8073511
Reqf é\l N: 2041121/0021681792 /07 ,
2 o R .
"FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight :

145.078kg

QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0851 598 598

OR queriegsa@kwv.co.za

900134
900131
900136
900190
300243
901405
901406
900366
900488
901217
901343
901444
501431
901433

700025631
700026173
700025660
7b0025731
700026643
Zb0025944
700025945
700025875
700026441
700026644
700025328
700025443
700025395
700025396

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024
KWV Cabernet Sauv%gnon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Sauvignon BElanc 6::750:7!1
KWV SYr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml K
KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2023 + Neck ¢
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) .
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Wild Africa Cream Liquer leuaoml 1
Imagin Classic Gin €x750ml with nec
KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x
Hooch Blast Apple 4{6x440ml)

Hocch Blagt Black Curxrant 4(6x440ml
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6 x 750 1.0 436.80
6 x 750 1.0 436.80
6 x 750 1.0 406.50
12 x 750 2.0 |2,289.48
6 x 750 1.0 554.04
150 x 20 6.0 110.23
150 x 20 2.0 110.23
4 x 5000 1.0 661.84
6 x 1000 1.0 867.12
6 x 750 1.0 905.22
6 =750 | 1.0 804.00
24 x 250 1.0 .320.64
24 x 440 1.0 383,52
24 x 440 1.0 383.52

5.70 411.90 411.50
5.70 ‘ 411.%0 411.50
5.20 335.35_ 385.36
8.70 .2,090.29 4,180.59
554.04 554.04
8.00 101.41 §06.44
8.00 101.41 202,81
-2.90 642 .65 642 .65
.5.40 820.30 820.30
2.50 882.59 882.59
3.00 779.88 779.88
320.64 320.64 .
383,52 383.52
383.52 383.52
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€1.79
61.79

57.80 |
-52?.06
" 83.11

91.27
$30.42
" 96.40
123,05
132.39
116.98

48.10
'57.53

57.53

;

473.69
473.69
443.18
4,807.65
' 637.15
699.71
233,23
739.05
1 943.35
1,014.98
896.86
368.74
441.05
441.05

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in goodfofﬁér”
i
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+|For_ Rreceipt from Customer
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' S;gnature.
D§;e.

b
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| Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegque Ace

Name: Warshay Investmentﬂ\(Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655 T




